
     
 

 

Girls Basketball Head Coach: Jenean Cooper - Bolston Principal: Dr. Jamie Paulk 
Boys Basketball Head Coach: Dustin Archebelle Athletic Director: Dr. Jamie Paulk    
JV Boys Head Coach: Joshua Peters  School Mascot: Warriors 
Varsity Assistant Coach: Terrell Holt School Colors: Royal Blue & Gold 
Varsity Assistant Coach: Devin Jones Phone: 478.946.2441 
Cheerleading Head Coach: Tyeshia Young  
  

December 3 (Tue) at Macon County Away  6:00PM 
December 6 (Fri) at Taylor County Away 4:30PM 6:00PM 
December 7 (Sat) at Dublin Away 4:30PM 6:00PM 
December 10 (Tue) at Montgomery County Away 4:30PM 6:00PM 
December 13 (Fri) at Dooly County Away 4:30PM 6:00PM 
December 14 (Sat) Wilcox County Home  6:00PM 
December 17 (Tue) Montgomery County Away 4:30PM 6:00PM 
December 20 (Fri) Dublin Home 4:30PM 6:00PM 
December 21 (Sat) Taylor County Home 4:30PM 6:00PM 
December 27 (Fri) Christmas Tournament (at Crawford County) Away  TBA 
December 28 (Sat) Christmas Tournament (at Crawford County) Away  TBA 
January 3 (Fri) Hancock County Home 4:30PM 6:00PM 
January 4 (Sat) at Wilcox County Away  6:00PM 
January 6 (Mon) Johnson County Home 4:30PM 6:00PM 
January 7 (Tue) at GMC  Away 4:30PM 6:00PM 
January 10 (Fri) at Twiggs County Away 4:15PM 6:00PM 
January 14 (Tue) Glascock County Home  6:00PM 
January 17 (Fri) Dooly County Home 4:30PM 6:00PM 
January 21 (Tue) GMC Home 4:30PM 6:00PM 
January 25 (Sat) Greene County Home  6:00PM 
January 28 (Tue) Twiggs County Home 4:30PM 6:00PM 
January 31 (Fri) at Glascock County Away  7:00PM 
February 1 (Sat) at Hancock County Away 4:30PM 6:00PM 
February 4 (Tue) at Treutlen County Away  6:00PM 
February 7 (Fri) at Johnson County Away 4:30PM  
  REGION TOURNAMENT TBA  TBA 
     

 
GO WARRIORS GO! GO WARRIORS GO! GO WARRIORS GO! 


